2024 KROC Scholarship Application Request

The OC Marathon Foundation is happy make available scholarship funds to any student requiring assistance in paying the \$29.00 entry fee for the Kids Run the OC Program and Event. These funds are generated through donations made by participants of the OC Marathon, Half Marathon and 5k when registering. Due to the generosity of the running community, we are able to expand the reach of the KROC program to those most in need. The OC Marathon asks that each family requesting funds, also make a payment towards the child's registration. Please choose your level of payment below based on your ability to pay and the OC Marathon Foundation will cover the rest through its scholarship funds.

Please choose the payment level you feel you are able to contribute for your child:

\$15.00	
\$20.00	
\$25.00	

Please fill out to registration information below (print clearly):

School Name:					
Last Name:		First Na	ıme:		
Date of Birth:		Gen	der:		
Parent's Name:					
Parent's Email:					
Address:		City:		Zip:	
Emergency Contact: _					
T-Shirt Size (Circle one):	YS YM YL	AS AM	AL		
Please include selected payment form. Make checks payable to: THE OC MARATHON FOUNDATION					
Signature of Parent/Leg	al Guardian:				

